
                         Midwest Collegiate Conference Championship Meet
                               Viterbo University - Pettibone Park
                                          La Crosse, WI
                                        November 8, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 5473 Liz Mosbach              Jr Mount Mercy               19:01.2  6:08 
       2    2 5510 Rebecca Wilder           Sr St. Ambrose               19:09.3  6:10 
       3    3 5508 Nicole Wager             Jr St. Ambrose               19:13.7  6:12 
       4    4 5497 Dominique Guinnane       Sr St. Ambrose               19:18.9  6:14 
       5    5 5450 Jasmine Nielsen          Jr Grand View                19:20.3  6:14 
       6    6 5512 Nicole Woodall           So St. Ambrose               19:22.2  6:15 
       7    7 5475 Molly Pruett             Fr Mount Mercy               19:23.8  6:15 
       8    8 5467 Lindsay Brunson          Jr Mount Mercy               19:28.5  6:17 
       9    9 5503 Megan Miller             Sr St. Ambrose               19:33.2  6:18 
      10   10 5492 Whitney Derga            Sr St. Ambrose               19:33.3  6:18 
      11   11 5442 Kelsey Carbajo           Jr Grand View                19:37.5  6:19 
      12   12 5469 Dana Ewan                Jr Mount Mercy               19:40.7  6:21 
      13   13 5471 Katie Hoffert            So Mount Mercy               19:47.3  6:23 
      14   14 5548 Tarah Alexander          Jr William Penn              19:58.5  6:26 
      15   15 5504 Katie Nelson             So St. Ambrose               19:59.2  6:26 
      16   16 5474 Eveline Niyokwizigigwa   Sr Mount Mercy               20:10.2  6:30 
      17   17 5528 Heidi Flanders           So Viterbo                   20:23.5  6:34 
      18   18 5424 Maaike Frerking          Fr Clarke                    20:23.7  6:34 
      19   19 5551 Addison Kepner           Jr William Penn              20:34.6  6:38 
      20   20 5531 Sarah Gibson             Jr Viterbo                   20:36.5  6:38 
      21   21 5431 Austyn Their             Jr Clarke                    20:38.6  6:39 
      22   22 5476 Marinna Schroud          Fr Mount Mercy               20:39.4  6:39 
      23      5496 Kate Groenhagen          Jr St. Ambrose               20:40.3  6:40 
      24   23 5530 Savannah Gardner         So Viterbo                   20:41.7  6:40 
      25   24 5445 Anna Halstead            Fr Grand View                20:42.8  6:41 
      26      5470 Kelsey Feldman           So Mount Mercy               20:45.0  6:41 
      27      5494 Ann Froeschle            Fr St. Ambrose               20:46.1  6:42 
      28   25 5422 Anna Cole                Fr Clarke                    20:51.9  6:43 
      29   26 5526 Sarah Brandt             Jr Viterbo                   20:52.2  6:44 
      30      5499 Abby Hammer              Fr St. Ambrose               20:56.2  6:45 
      31   27 5452 Natalie Potts            So Grand View                20:59.2  6:46 
      32      5509 Katie Wetzell            Sr St. Ambrose               21:00.0  6:46 
      33      5472 Abby Martin              So Mount Mercy               21:01.5  6:47 
      34   28 5552 Deja Lewis               So William Penn              21:03.1  6:47 
      35   29 5453 Jaidin Ross              So Grand View                21:06.3  6:48 
      36   30 5425 Sydnee Hendricks         Fr Clarke                    21:11.5  6:50 
      37   31 5448 Hayley Leonard           So Grand View                21:11.9  6:50 
      38      5506 Ashlyn Rulis             Fr St. Ambrose               21:15.0  6:51 
      39   32 5426 Anna Herber              So Clarke                    21:17.5  6:52 
      40   33 5455 Hannah Sobaski           So Grand View                21:18.2  6:52 
      41      5449 Kalli McCann             Sr Grand View                21:24.9  6:54 
      42      5451 Christa Nordgren         Fr Grand View                21:29.2  6:55 
      43      5478 Rachel Vaughn            Fr Mount Mercy               21:36.0  6:58 
      44      5466 Katerina Althoff         Sr Mount Mercy               21:38.7  6:59 
      45   34 5427 Stephanie Kasiurak       Jr Clarke                    21:42.9  7:00 
      46      5501 Mallory Lampasona        So St. Ambrose               21:44.5  7:00 
      47      5505 Taylor Parus             Jr St. Ambrose               21:48.9  7:02 
      48      5502 Jaisa Miller             Sr St. Ambrose               21:51.0  7:02 
      49      5468 Kennidee Devilbiss       Fr Mount Mercy               21:51.4  7:03 
      50   35 5429 Hannah Rehder            Fr Clarke                    21:51.6  7:03 
      51      5500 Taylor Hills             Fr St. Ambrose               21:52.4  7:03 
      52      5432 Madelyn Wiltrout         Fr Clarke                    21:54.3  7:04 
      53      5428 Taylor Luczak            Jr Clarke                    22:11.2  7:09 
      54      5498 Paige Gulbrandsen        Sr St. Ambrose               22:13.3  7:10 
      55      5447 Mallory Jontz            Fr Grand View                22:14.8  7:10 
      56      5443 Ashley Girard            So Grand View                22:15.8  7:10 
      57   36 5535 Hannah Reedy             Fr Viterbo                   22:22.2  7:13 
      58      5491 Taelor Cooper            Fr St. Ambrose               22:31.2  7:15 
      59      5423 Kyra Deschepper          Jr Clarke                    22:32.1  7:16 
      60      5446 Hadil Ibrahim            Fr Grand View                22:40.7  7:18 
      61      5493 Sara Erskine             Fr St. Ambrose               22:46.6  7:20 
      62   37 5549 Guadalupe Gonzalez       Fr William Penn              22:48.0  7:21 
      63   38 5536 Jenna Sunderlage         So Viterbo                   22:54.7  7:23 



                         Midwest Collegiate Conference Championship Meet
                               Viterbo University - Pettibone Park
                                          La Crosse, WI
                                        November 8, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      64      5430 Jaclyn Roeder            Fr Clarke                    23:03.5  7:26 
      65   39 5527 Hannah Conroy            Fr Viterbo                   23:17.1  7:30 
      66   40 5554 Lilly Walters            So William Penn              23:30.4  7:34 
      67      5533 Nicole McNutt            Fr Viterbo                   23:38.5  7:37 
      68      5477 Shelby Sorenson          Fr Mount Mercy               23:42.7  7:38 
      69      5444 Jenna Graves             Fr Grand View                23:43.4  7:39 
      70   41 5550 Elizabeth Hurly-Boyd     So William Penn              25:19.9  8:10 
      71      5534 Nikkie Rasmussen         Fr Viterbo                   25:23.6  8:11 
      72   42 5553 Cindy Walker             Fr William Penn              28:20.9  9:08 



         
                         Midwest Collegiate Conference Championship Meet
                               Viterbo University - Pettibone Park
                                          La Crosse, WI
                                        November 8, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    24  St. Ambrose                           (19:19.5  96:37.3 0:23.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Rebecca Wilder            Sr 19:09.3
  2      3  Nicole Wager              Jr 19:13.7
  3      4  Dominique Guinnane        Sr 19:18.9
  4      6  Nicole Woodall            So 19:22.2
  5      9  Megan Miller              Sr 19:33.2
  6   ( 10) Whitney Derga             Sr 19:33.3
  7   ( 15) Katie Nelson              So 19:59.2
   
  2.    41  Mount Mercy                           (19:28.3  97:21.5 0:46.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Liz Mosbach               Jr 19:01.2
  2      7  Molly Pruett              Fr 19:23.8
  3      8  Lindsay Brunson           Jr 19:28.5
  4     12  Dana Ewan                 Jr 19:40.7
  5     13  Katie Hoffert             So 19:47.3
  6   ( 16) Eveline Niyokwizigigwa    Sr 20:10.2
  7   ( 22) Marinna Schroud           Fr 20:39.4
   
  3.    96  Grand View                            (20:21.3  101:46.1 1:46.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Jasmine Nielsen           Jr 19:20.3
  2     11  Kelsey Carbajo            Jr 19:37.5
  3     24  Anna Halstead             Fr 20:42.8
  4     27  Natalie Potts             So 20:59.2
  5     29  Jaidin Ross               So 21:06.3
  6   ( 31) Hayley Leonard            So 21:11.9
  7   ( 33) Hannah Sobaski            So 21:18.2
   
  4.   122  Viterbo                               (20:59.3  104:56.1 1:58.7)
====================================================
  1     17  Heidi Flanders            So 20:23.5
  2     20  Sarah Gibson              Jr 20:36.5
  3     23  Savannah Gardner          So 20:41.7
  4     26  Sarah Brandt              Jr 20:52.2
  5     36  Hannah Reedy              Fr 22:22.2
  6   ( 38) Jenna Sunderlage          So 22:54.7
  7   ( 39) Hannah Conroy             Fr 23:17.1
   
  5.   126  Clarke                                (20:52.7  104:23.2 0:53.8)
====================================================
  1     18  Maaike Frerking           Fr 20:23.7
  2     21  Austyn Their              Jr 20:38.6
  3     25  Anna Cole                 Fr 20:51.9
  4     30  Sydnee Hendricks          Fr 21:11.5
  5     32  Anna Herber               So 21:17.5
  6   ( 34) Stephanie Kasiurak        Jr 21:42.9
  7   ( 35) Hannah Rehder             Fr 21:51.6
   
  6.   138  William Penn                          (21:35.0  107:54.6 3:31.9)
====================================================
  1     14  Tarah Alexander           Jr 19:58.5
  2     19  Addison Kepner            Jr 20:34.6
  3     28  Deja Lewis                So 21:03.1
  4     37  Guadalupe Gonzalez        Fr 22:48.0
  5     40  Lilly Walters             So 23:30.4
  6   ( 41) Elizabeth Hurly-Boyd      So 25:19.9
  7   ( 42) Cindy Walker              Fr 28:20.9
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                               Viterbo University - Pettibone Park
                                          La Crosse, WI
                                        November 8, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 5483 Tyler Hartley            Sr Mount Mercy               26:48.2  5:24 
       2    2 5555 Ochaung Akway            Jr William Penn              26:59.2  5:26 
       3    3 5542 Chris Pasquale           Jr Viterbo                   27:27.1  5:32 
       4    4 5513 Tanner Arntzen           Sr St. Ambrose               27:27.4  5:32 
       5    5 5481 Evan Bowman              So Mount Mercy               27:27.9  5:32 
       6    6 5521 Dean Knieps              Sr St. Ambrose               27:38.3  5:34 
       7    7 5515 Grant Colborn            So St. Ambrose               27:39.1  5:34 
       8    8 5514 Ty Balduf                Jr St. Ambrose               27:42.9  5:35 
       9    9 5462 Kennedy Kiprop           Jr Grand View                27:44.3  5:35 
      10   10 5524 Anthony Peters           Fr St. Ambrose               27:46.1  5:36 
      11   11 5541 Patrick Lessor           So Viterbo                   27:47.4  5:36 
      12   12 5562 Saromo Mugisha           Sr William Penn              27:52.7  5:37 
      13   13 5540 William Jeffries         So Viterbo                   27:55.1  5:37 
      14   14 5479 Colton Blay              Jr Mount Mercy               28:01.2  5:39 
      15   15 5523 Jonah Niedermeier        So St. Ambrose               28:01.5  5:39 
      16   16 5558 Alex Edwards             Sr William Penn              28:01.8  5:39 
      17   17 5485 Anthony Kinley           Fr Mount Mercy               28:06.4  5:40 
      18   18 5439 Malik McCrary            Fr Clarke                    28:18.0  5:42 
      19   19 5557 Yonas Desta              Fr William Penn              28:19.0  5:42 
      20   20 5543 Josh Petersen            Sr Viterbo                   28:21.6  5:43 
      21   21 5457 Orie Brown               Fr Grand View                28:23.0  5:43 
      22   22 5563 Brenice Ndayizeye        Jr William Penn              28:25.9  5:44 
      23   23 5519 Reid Henry               Fr St. Ambrose               28:31.5  5:45 
      24   24 5434 Kyle Collins             Jr Clarke                    28:33.1  5:45 
      25   25 5433 Nick Anderson            Sr Clarke                    28:47.7  5:48 
      26   26 5435 Chase Gregory            Sr Clarke                    28:55.7  5:50 
      27   27 5459 Seth Harjes              Jr Grand View                28:58.6  5:50 
      28   28 5539 Jacob Hart               Jr Viterbo                   28:59.9  5:51 
      29   29 5538 Hayden Gibson            Fr Viterbo                   29:03.7  5:51 
      30   30 5465 Jr Snyder                So Grand View                29:03.9  5:51 
      31   31 5489 Louis Sughroue           Jr Mount Mercy               29:08.8  5:52 
      32   32 5438 Graham Mahon             Sr Clarke                    29:13.3  5:53 
      33   33 5456 Lorenzo Baker-Martinez   Fr Grand View                29:16.0  5:54 
      34   34 5490 Rhett Thys               Fr Mount Mercy               29:16.7  5:54 
      35   35 5461 Nate Johnson             So Grand View                29:18.5  5:54 
      36      5517 Ben Coyer                Jr St. Ambrose               29:22.1  5:55 
      37      5520 Tyler Kesner             Fr St. Ambrose               29:23.3  5:55 
      38   36 5487 Eric Stevenson           Fr Mount Mercy               29:27.1  5:56 
      39   37 5547 Andrew Thonesen          Jr Viterbo                   29:29.3  5:56 
      40      5545 Andrew Spaight           Fr Viterbo                   29:32.4  5:57 
      41   38 5463 Ray Quiroz               Jr Grand View                29:36.0  5:58 
      42      5464 Evan Rix                 Fr Grand View                29:47.0  6:00 
      43   39 5437 Stacy Latnie             Sr Clarke                    29:50.9  6:01 
      44   40 5559 Garrett Heckman          Fr William Penn              29:53.2  6:01 
      45      5546 Noah Strohm              Fr Viterbo                   29:55.2  6:02 
      46   41 5564 Nicholas Thomas          Sr William Penn              29:55.3  6:02 
      47      5486 Erik Ryan                Jr Mount Mercy               29:57.6  6:02 
      48      5560 Zack Johnson             Fr William Penn              30:14.9  6:06 
      49      5516 Will Cooper              Fr St. Ambrose               30:31.6  6:09 
      50   42 5440 David Meyers             Sr Clarke                    30:41.9  6:11 
      51      5460 Roy Hummel               Fr Grand View                30:51.4  6:13 
      52      5488 Devin Stone              So Mount Mercy               31:15.5  6:18 
      53      5441 Luke North               So Clarke                    31:31.5  6:21 
      54      5484 Jacob Herndon            Fr Mount Mercy               31:52.9  6:25 
      55      5561 Carlos Lizama            So William Penn              32:05.8  6:28 
      56      5482 Eric Hansen              So Mount Mercy               32:24.0  6:32 
      57      5525 Lucas Rusk               Jr St. Ambrose               34:19.7  6:55 
      58      5480 Alex Boots               Fr Mount Mercy               35:16.7  7:06 
      59      5458 Chris Dejoode            So Grand View                37:13.3  7:30 
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                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    35  St. Ambrose                           (27:38.8  138:13.8 0:18.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Tanner Arntzen            Sr 27:27.4
  2      6  Dean Knieps               Sr 27:38.3
  3      7  Grant Colborn             So 27:39.1
  4      8  Ty Balduf                 Jr 27:42.9
  5     10  Anthony Peters            Fr 27:46.1
  6   ( 15) Jonah Niedermeier         So 28:01.5
  7   ( 23) Reid Henry                Fr 28:31.5
   
  2.    68  Mount Mercy                           (27:54.5  139:32.5 2:20.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Tyler Hartley             Sr 26:48.2
  2      5  Evan Bowman               So 27:27.9
  3     14  Colton Blay               Jr 28:01.2
  4     17  Anthony Kinley            Fr 28:06.4
  5     31  Louis Sughroue            Jr 29:08.8
  6   ( 34) Rhett Thys                Fr 29:16.7
  7   ( 36) Eric Stevenson            Fr 29:27.1
   
  3.    71  William Penn                          (27:55.8  139:38.6 1:26.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Ochaung Akway             Jr 26:59.2
  2     12  Saromo Mugisha            Sr 27:52.7
  3     16  Alex Edwards              Sr 28:01.8
  4     19  Yonas Desta               Fr 28:19.0
  5     22  Brenice Ndayizeye         Jr 28:25.9
  6   ( 40) Garrett Heckman           Fr 29:53.2
  7   ( 41) Nicholas Thomas           Sr 29:55.3
   
  4.    75  Viterbo                               (28:06.3  140:31.1 1:32.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Chris Pasquale            Jr 27:27.1
  2     11  Patrick Lessor            So 27:47.4
  3     13  William Jeffries          So 27:55.1
  4     20  Josh Petersen             Sr 28:21.6
  5     28  Jacob Hart                Jr 28:59.9
  6   ( 29) Hayden Gibson             Fr 29:03.7
  7   ( 37) Andrew Thonesen           Jr 29:29.3
   
  5.   120  Grand View                            (28:41.2  143:25.8 1:31.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Kennedy Kiprop            Jr 27:44.3
  2     21  Orie Brown                Fr 28:23.0
  3     27  Seth Harjes               Jr 28:58.6
  4     30  Jr Snyder                 So 29:03.9
  5     33  Lorenzo Baker-Martinez    Fr 29:16.0
  6   ( 35) Nate Johnson              So 29:18.5
  7   ( 38) Ray Quiroz                Jr 29:36.0
   
  6.   125  Clarke                                (28:45.6  143:47.8 0:55.3)
====================================================
  1     18  Malik McCrary             Fr 28:18.0
  2     24  Kyle Collins              Jr 28:33.1
  3     25  Nick Anderson             Sr 28:47.7
  4     26  Chase Gregory             Sr 28:55.7
  5     32  Graham Mahon              Sr 29:13.3
  6   ( 39) Stacy Latnie              Sr 29:50.9
  7   ( 42) David Meyers              Sr 30:41.9


